Lightolier a Genlyte company� www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2007 Genlyte Group LLC • K1007
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lytecaster® Recessed Downlighting  1178SH
Page � of 2� 6 3/4" Aperture Dropped Opalex Diffuser Reflector Trim
Complete Fixture consists of Reflector Trim & Frame-In Kit. Select each separately.
Reflector Trim Frame-In Kit — See Individual Frame-In Kit Specification Sheets
1178SH
Lexan®
Incandescent Fluorescent
Frame-In Kit Installation Type Lamping Height Frame-In Kit Installation Type Lamping Height
1102P1
1103R
Non-IC
Non-IC Remodeler
75W A19 7 1/2"
7 1/2"
1101F18U Series UniFrame™ Non-IC (1) Quad/Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 6 5/8"
1101F2642U
Series
UniFrame™ Non-IC (1) Quad/Triple 26W (GX24q-3)
(1) Triple 32W (GX24q-3)
(1) Triple 42W (GX24q-3)
6 5/8"
1100IC
1100AICM
1100DICM
1100DAICM
1104ICX/N
IC
AirSeal® IC
Deep IC
Deep AirSeal® IC
AirSeal® IC
40W A19 7 5/16"
7 5/16"
9 1/4"
9 1/4"
9 1/4"
1104F13 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 7 1/2"
1104F18 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 7 1/2"
1104F26 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 26W (GX24q-3) 7 1/2"
1104IC/N
1104ICR
Non-IC
Non-IC Remodeler
40W A19 7 1/2"
7 1/2"
1100FTU Series Non-IC (1) Triple 26/32W (GX24q-3) 7 5/8"
1100AICMFT AirSeal®-IC (1) Triple 26/32W (GX24q-3) 6 7/8"
1101F18ICU/N Performance IC (1) Quad/Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 7 1/4"
1101F2642ICU
1101F2642IUN
Performance IC (1) Quad/Triple 26W (GX24q-3)
(1) Triple 32W (GX24q-3) 7 1/4"